12 CORRIDA NIGTH RUN BOLA NA REDE
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RICARDO PEREIRA SOUZA
ELIVAN DE OLIVEIRA

EDNALDO CAETANO VILELA
NILSON MORENO DOS SANTOS
ROBERTO DE ALMEIDA LIMA

10KM MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 24 M2024 - . .
M 28 M2529
M 52 M5054
M 47 M4549
M 34 M3034 -

@extreme_eventos_esportivos
www.extremeinscricoes.com.br

Bruto
00:31:46
00:32:29
00:33:39
00:33:57
00:34:10

Liquido
00:31:46
00:32:29
00:33:39
00:33:57
00:34:10
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